
 

 

 

 

 

 

Pursuant to Article 63 paragraph 1 of Law on Public Procurement ("Official Gazette of RS", No. 

124/2012), JP Ski Resorts of Serbia announces: 

 

 

 

AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO TENDER DOCUMENTATION,  

 PROCUREMENT NO. 74/14 

 

 

 

 

 In accordance with Article 63, paragraph 1 of Law on Public Procurement ("Official Gazette of 

RS", No. 124/2012) we are informing all potential bidders on amending the Tender 

Documentation in an open public procurement procedure for - original spare parts for snow-

stamper Kassbohrer, procurement No 74/14. 

 

 

The change applies to Section IV of the tender documents “Technical specification with 

price structure template” (page 6) point 1. Appendix - spare parts for ski resort Kopaonik (1 

Excel spreadsheet): 

- TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS WITH PRICE STRUCTURE is deleted - ANNEX 1 

(TABLES) for the ski resort Kopaonik, published on the Public Procurement Portal on 

30.1.2015 - with code: 591561, and the following is added  

 

- New TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS WITH PRICE STRUCTURE - ANNEX 1 (TABLES) 

for the ski resort Kopaonik, published on the Public Procurement Portal on 20.02.2015. 

  

 

 For everything else, tender documentation no. 534 published on Public Procurement 

Portal and procuring entity website on 30.01.2015, remains unchanged. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


